
SMD  Core Line Up

Type Model Outside
Diameter(A)

Inside
Diameter(E)

Size (mm)
Height

(D)
Permeability

(ui)(L)

Inductance
Application

T-type

T-type

T3015

T6020

T6526

T7525

4.0(±0.1)

4.8(±0.1)

6.2(±0.1)

6.2(±0.1)

4.0(±0.1)

4.8(±0.1)

6.2(±0.1)

6.2(±0.1)

4.0(±0.05)

4.0(±0.05)

4.0(±0.05)

4.0(±0.05)

0.12 ~ 10.0

0.12 ~ 10.0

0.12 ~ 10.0

0.12 ~ 10.0

50

50

50

50

Mobile, Tablet

Server, Portable Device

Server, Portable Device

Server, Portable Device

Appearance Specification

Item A C E GB D F H
STD.

TOL.

6.50

±0.1

7.07

±0.1

2.30

±0.1

0.35

±0.05

6.50

±0.1

1.40

±0.05

0.35

±0.05

0.70

±0.05

Ex) T6020
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